
LINCOLN COUNTY VOLUNTEER COMMUNICATIONS RACES/ARES 

MEETING AND EVENT SCHEDULE FOR 2015 

 

Group Meetings:  Monthly 2nd Thursday of each month, 7:00 PM, 171 Joshua Court, Lincolnton, NC 

 

  

 

JANUARY  Meeting –Thursday 8 Jan, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

 

 FEBRUARY  Meeting – Thursday 12 Feb, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

 

MARCH  Meeting – Thursday 12 Mar, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

 

APRIL  Meeting – Thursday 9 Apr, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

 

MAY   Meeting – Thursday 14 May, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

 

JUNE Meeting – Thursday 11 June, 7:00 PM Lincolnton  

Event – Field Day – Friday 26 Jun 1800 setup starts,  

Saturday 27 Jun, 1000 finish setup – 2 PM FD starts 

Sunday 28 Jun – 2 PM FD ends - Location to be determined 

 

JULY   Meeting – Thursday 9 Jul, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

 

AUGUST  Meeting – Thursday 13 Aug, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

 

SEPTEMBER Meeting – Thursday 10 Sep, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

Event - Apple Festival, Lincolnton, Saturday 19 Sep, 0800-1700 

Event – Denver Days, Friday 25 and Sat 26 Sep, times to be determined 

 

OCTOBER  Event – Denver Days, Friday 2 and Sat Oct 3; times to be determined 

Meeting – Thursday 8 Oct, 7:00 PM Lincolnton 

Event - LC VFD Amateur Radio Test Saturday 17 Oct – 0900 - 1200 

 

NOVEMBER  Meeting – Thursday 12 November, 7:00 PM, Lincolnton 

Event - Simulated Emergency Test Saturday 0800 -1200 EOC Lincolnton Court 

 House, Date determined by State 

Event – Lincolnton Christmas Parade Sunday 29 November 1500 - 1830, Lincolnton 

 (Staging Area Lincolnton High School) 

 

DECEMBER Event – Denver Christmas Parade Saturday 5 December, 1230-1530, (Staging Area  

  Salem United Methodist Church, N. Pilot Knob Road) 

Event - Combined Christmas Banquet LCVC Officer Elections, Saturday 12 

 December 1830 (location to be determined)  

 

CLIFF BROMMER, WD4PIC 

President LCVC/Vice President C-ARC 


